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2024 District 3-AA District Composite Softball Schedule -2A

Week 1

Tuesday March 5, 2023 Saturday March 9, 2023 Team

Hale Center @ Floydada Floydada @ Hale Center Floydada (1)

New Deal @ Lockney Lockney @ New Deal Sundown (2)

Ralls @ Sudan Sudan @ Ralls Sudan (3)

Sundown @ Olton Olton @ Sundown Ralls (4)

New Deal (5)

Week 2 Hale Center

(6)

Tuesday March 12, 2023 Saturday March 16, 2023 Lockney (7)

New Deal @ Floydada Floydada @ New Deal Olton (8)

Olton @ Hale Center Hale Center @ Olton

Sudan @ Lockney Lockney @ Sudan

Sundown @ Ralls Ralls @ Sundown

Week 3

Tuesday March 19, 2023 Saturday March 23, 2023

Olton @ Floydada Floydada @ Olton

Sudan @ New Deal New Deal @ Sudan

Hale Center @ Ralls Ralls @ Hale Center

Lockney @ Sundown Sundown @ Lockney
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Week 4

Tuesday March 26, 2023 Saturday March 30, 2023

Floydada @ Sudan Sudan @ Floydada

Olton @ Ralls Ralls @ Olton

Hale Center @ Lockney Lockney @ Hale Center

Sundown @ New Deal New Deal @ Sundown

Week 5

Tuesday April 2, 2023 Saturday April 6, 2023

Ralls @ Floydada Floydada @ Ralls

Lockney @ Olton Olton @ Lockney

New Deal @ Hale Center Hale Center @ New Deal

Sudan @ Sundown Sundown @ Sudan

Week 6

Tuesday April 9, 2023 Saturday April 13, 2023

Lockney @ Ralls Ralls @ Lockney

Sudan @ Hale Center Hale Center @ Sudan

Olton @ New Deal New Deal @ Olton

Floydada @ Sundown Sundown @ Floydada

Week 7

Tuesday April 16, 2023 Saturday April 20, 2023

Floydada @ Lockney Lockney @ Floydada

New Deal @ Ralls Ralls @ New Deal

Sudan @ Olton Olton @ Sudan

Sundown @ Hale Center Hale Center @ Sundown
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2023 District 3-AA District Composite Softball Schedule -1A

Thursday March 16, 2023 Tuesday March 21, 2023

Crosbyton

Petersburg

Jayton

Kress

Saturday March 25, 2023 Monday March 27, 2023

Saturday April 1, 2023 Tuesday April 4, 2023

Friday April 7, 2023 Saturday April 15, 2023
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